
Valida fino al 30/11/2019

FIAT DUCATO
33 LH2 2.3 Mjet 120cv  E6D-
temp_passo 403

Alimentazione: Diesel
Cambio: Manuale 
Optional di serie:
- Vernice 

Pastello/Metallizzata

48 Mesi
20.000 KM

48 Mesi
20.000 KM

€ 472
al mese

Iva Esclusa

€ 365
al mese

Iva Esclusa

€ 0 
Anticipo

No Pneumatici

Manutenzione ordinaria 

e straordinaria presso i 

centri convenzionati

Soccorso Stradale 24h Servizio clienti dedicato

- Assicurazione RCA

infortunio conducente

- Bollo

- Esonero da   

responsabilità di 

furto/incendio (Zero)

- Kasko (500€)

€ 4.500
Anticipo i.e.


